	Электрички

Абрамцево

Станция отправления
15-11

С. Посад

15-31

С. Посад

15-45

Александров

16-41

С. Посад

17-01

Александров
17-25

С. Посад

17-37

С. Посад

18-12

С. Посад

18-38

Александров

	Расстояния

Точки

От начала

До Абрамцево
01

 

33,39

14

6,43

26,96

17

13,24

20,15

22DIN
17,39

16,00

27

22,55

10,84

29

27,23

6,16

30

30,25

3,14

33

31,84

1,55

35

32,86

0,53




Автобус из Ассаурово в Икшу (4.5 км на восток от точки обеда):
13-30, 14-05, 14-45, 15-35, 16-05, 16:30, 17:05, 17:25, 18-00
